
Date
Presenation 

Type Topic Speaker Notes
7/1/20 Wed Conf OFF NEW FELLOW ORIENTATION
7/8/20 Wed Conf Blood Bank/"basics" Guest - Sherbeck

7/15/20 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentaton Hariri
7/22/20 Wed Conf ID/Febrile Neutropenia Guest - Jagarlamudi
7/29/20 Wed Conf Anemia Winegarden

8/5/20 Wed Conf Thrombocytopenia Winegarden
8/12/20 Wed Conf Radiation Oncology Intro Guest - Bieniek
8/19/20 Wed Conf Blood Bank/Part II Sherbeck
8/26/20 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Potugari

9/2/20 Wed Conf Head & Neck pt 1 Winegarden
9/9/20 Wed Conf Chronic Lymphocytic Leukemia (CLL) Guest - Jason Chen IHA Candidate

9/16/20 Wed Conf Myeloma Guest - Julia Sheets IHA Candidate
9/23/20 Wed Conf AML Guest - Charles Foucar IHA Candidate

9/30/20 Wed Conf
POLE mutations/influence response to 
immunotherapy Guest - Benjamin Garmezy IHA Candidate 

10/7/20 Wed Conf Adjuvant Breast Cancer Pt1 Beekman
10/14/20 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Adashek
10/21/20 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Adashek
10/28/20 Wed Conf Gastric Cancer Guest - Amy Chang IHA Candidate

11/4/20 Wed Conf Adjuvant Breast Cancer Pt2 Beekman
11/11/20 Wed Conf Hodgkin Lymphoma Ding
11/18/20 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Bekkerman
11/25/20 Wed Conf Thanksgiving week

12/2/20 Wed Conf Match Day
12/9/20 Wed Conf IM Grand Rounds Anurag Malani

12/16/20 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Adashek
12/23/20 Wed Conf Chemotherapy Ordering (bonus) Beekman
12/30/20 Wed Conf NY

1/6/21 Wed Conf Stats & Research Overview Guest - Jeremy Albright, PhD
1/13/21 Wed Conf Metastatic Colon/Rectal Carrera
1/15/21 Fri Heme Conf Von Willebrand Disease Treatment Potugari
1/20/21 Wed Conf AML Al Baghdadi
1/27/21 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Bekkerman
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1/29/21 Fri Heme Conf Aplastic Anemia Potugari
2/3/21 Wed Conf Metastatic Breast Cancer Ding

2/10/21 Wed Conf Mgt of side effects of Immuno-Oncology Dib
2/12/21 Fri Heme Conf CANCELLED
2/17/21 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Hariri
2/24/21 Oncology ITE 
2/26/21 Fri Heme Conf CANCELLED

3/3/21 Wed Conf Head & Neck pt 2 Winegarden
3/10/21 Fri Heme Conf Hemoglobinopathies Carrera
3/12/21 Wed Conf Addiction Medicine Talk Sullivan (hem/Wed NC flipped this week)
3/17/21 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Potugari
3/24/21 Hematology ITE
3/26/21 Fri Heme Conf Consultative Hematology Hariri
3/31/21 Wed Conf Thrombosis Guest - Tassava

4/7/21 Wed Conf Low-Grade NHL Morley
4/9/21 Fri Heme Conf Porphyria Reynolds

4/14/21 Wed Conf Palliative Care Guest - Clary-Lantis
4/21/21 Wed Conf Prostate Cancer Shaya IHA Candidate
4/23/21 Fri Heme Conf Hematopoietic Growth Factors Winegarden
4/28/21 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Hariri

5/5/21 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Potugari
5/7/21 Fri Heme Conf Acquired Marrow Failure Syndromes Bekkerman

5/12/21 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Bekkerman
5/19/21 Wed Conf Germ Cell Tumors Al Baghdadi
5/21/21 Fri Heme Conf TBD (hematology)
5/26/21 Wed Conf QI Practice Update Beekman
5/28/21 Fri Heme Conf Hypercoag. Workup Potugari

6/2/21 Wed Conf GME Meeting
6/9/21 Wed Conf CANCELLED

6/11/21 Fri Heme Conf Hemolytic Anemia Sherbeck
6/16/21 Wed Conf Fellow Case Presentation Adashek
6/23/21 Wed Conf MPD Dib
6/30/21 Wed Conf Hematology Board Review Carrera
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